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Questions

The point (2,5) lies in............ quadrant.

1 km=

In which quadrillatera, the oppsoite angles are equal.

Significiant Figures of 1.388889 is

In which quadrilateral, there are no parallel lines

Atriangle is called.......... traiangleis exactly are angle is of measure greater than90°

How many type sof polynomials

16 km=

If x=2 then value of 3x +5

The Point (-7,-1) lies is

In (xy), x called

Ungrouped data is also known as

If 39,33,37,41,43,36,34,then median is.

L.C.M.of 72,48,is

Data is represented by ................ metohds

Answers Choice

10m
100 m
1000 m
10000 m

. Rectangle
Trapezium
Saquare

Rohombus

5

1.
1.
1.38
1.38
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Square
Kite
Rectange
Rhombus

Obtuse
Acute
Right
None

1
Many
2
4

0.16 m
16000 m
1600 cm
16 cm

8
9
11
12

|

1
Il
|\

Ordinate
Origin
. Abscissa
Plane

. Grouped Data
Raw Data

. Qualitative data

. Quantitative data

34
36
37
40
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A triangle with two sides of equal measure is called traangle

In 5,9,8,9,10,11,10,9,the mode is

How many sides of trainagle.

Four Sides figure called

. Scalene

. Equilateral
. None

A

]

D
A7
B.8
D.10
A
B
D

. 7000
. 7100

. 7300
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B. Traingle
C. Circle
D. None



